
1st Round 5th Round 4th Round 3rd Round 2nd Round 1st Round
Best of 5 Best of 13 Best of  11 Best of 9 Best of 7 Best of 5

Krčmar Boris 3 2 Mlinarić Branimir
Perković Marijan     0 Krčmar Boris 4 4 Mlakar Hrvoje 3 Mlakar Hrvoje

Krčmar Boris 5 5 Mlakar Hrvoje
Moconja Dubravko 3 Moconja Dubravko 1 0 Silahić Jasmin 2 Vrban Željko
Facraci Mihai           0 3 Silahić Jasmin

Krčmar Boris 6 2 Mlakar Hrvoje
Ivanuš Davor           3 Ivanuš Davor 4 3 Crnjak Kruno
Mahovlić Nenad      0 4 Crnjak Kruno 0 Močilac Željko

Ivanuš Davor 1 2 Crnjak Kruno

Konforta Perica       3 Konforta Perica 0 0 Miletić Bruno 0 Besednik Zdravko
Velebit Saša            1 3 Miletić Bruno

Krčmar Boris 6 2 Kalem Dalibor
Močilac Dario           0 0 Zovkić Kruno
Katavić Mladen        3 Katavić Mladen 2 1 Katavić Alen 3 Katavić Alen

Pavlović Mijo 5 1 Gorup Matko
Pavlović Mijo            3 Pavlović Mijo 4 4 Gorup Matko 3 Gorup Matko
Vrdoljak Goran        1 Ledinski Hrvoje     6 1 Kirchbaum Boris

Pavlović Mijo 0 6 Kalem Dalibor

Šalat Nevenka         0 Kranjčec Saša 1 3 Džidžić Mile
Kranjčec Saša         3 0 Džidžić Mile 2 Kujadin Josip

Jankek Renato 4 5 Kalem dalibor

Jankek Renato         3 Jankek Renato 4 4 Kalem Dalibor 3 Kalem Dalibor
Sraga Robert           0 2 Sabljić Damir

Antunović Ivica        3 3 Vulama Zoran
Špehar Igor              1 Antunović Ivica 4 4 Vulama Zoran 0 Jovanović Aleksandar

Antunović Ivica 3 5 Vulama Zoran
Milunović Zoran 3 Milunović Zoran 1 0 Seči Zlatko 1 Žurić Damir
Krajačić Vjeran 1 3 Seči Zlatko

8       Vulama Zoran
Čabraja Marinko 2 6 Vulama Zoran

Rodić Ivan 2 3 Čavar Ivana
Ljubić Alan 3 Ljubić Alan 3 3 Čavar Ivana 2 Jedvajić Darko

Čabraja Marinko 5 1 Drenški Darko

Čabraja Marinko 3 Čabraja Marinko 4 4 Drenški Darko 3 Drenški Darko
Šimac Damir 2 2 Sito Zvonimir

Ledinski Hrvoje 7 7 Vulama Zoran

Šćulec Mladen 3 1 Sinovčić Šimun
Baričević Filip 0 Šćulec Mladen 2 4 Schauperl Zoran 3 Schauperl Zoran

Ledinski Hrvoje 5 2 Schauperl Zoran
Tomljanović Tomisla 1 Ledinski Hrvoje 4 3 Macut Slobodan 2 Cvetković Igor
Ledinski Hrvoje 3 3 Macut Slobodan

Ledinski Hrvoje 6 4 Vuzmek Igor

Cekić Dean 2 1 Jurčić Ivan
Bolić Ervin 3 Bolić Ervin 3 1 Susović Alan 3 Susović Alan

Milinović Davorin 2 5 Vuzmek Igor

Milinović Davorin 3 Milinović Davorin 4 4 Vuzmek Igor 3 Vuzmek Igor
Artić Nikola 0 0 Arahnić Alan

Krčmar Boris

Krčmar Boris        8 Kalem Dalibor    4

Vulama Zoran

Susret za 3. mjesto
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3. Pojedinačni kup ZSPS-a - LETICA 2007
2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round 5th Round 6th Round



MJ. IGRAČ MJ. IGRAČ
1 VULAMA ZORAN 33 PERKOVIĆ MARIJAN
2 LEDINSKI HRVOJE 33 FACRACI MIHAI
3 KRČMAR BORIS 33 MAHOVLIĆ NENAD
4 KALEM DALIBOR 33 VELEBIT SAŠA
5 PAVLOVIĆ MIJO 33 MOČILAC DARIO
5 ČABRAJA MARINKO 33 VRDOLJAK GORAN
5 MLAKAR HRVOJE 33 ŠALAT NEVENKA
5 VUZMEK IGOR 33 SRAGA ROBERT
9 IVANUŠ DAVOR 33 ŠPEHAR IGOR
9 JANKEK RENATO 33 KRAJAČIĆ VJERAN
9 ANTUNOVIĆ IVICA 33 RODIĆ IVAN
9 MILINOVIĆ DAVORIN 33 ŠIMAC DAMIR
9 CRNJAK KRUNO 33 BARIČEVIĆ FILIP
9 GORUP MATKO 33 TOMLJANOVIĆ TOMISLAV
9 DRENŠKI DARKO 33 CEKIĆ DEAN
9 SCHAUPERL ZORAN 33 ARTIĆ NIKOLA

17 MOCONJA DUBRAVKO 33 MLINARIĆ BRANIMIR
17 KONFORTA PERICA 33 VRBAN ŽELJKO
17 KATAVIĆ MLADEN 33 MOČILAC ŽELJKO
17 KRANJČEC SAŠA 33 BESEDNIK ZDRAVKO
17 MILUNOVIĆ ZORAN 33 ZOVKIĆ KRUNO
17 LJUBIĆ ALAN 33 KIRCHBAUM BORIS
17 ŠĆULEC MLADEN 33 KUJADIN JOSIP
17 BOLIĆ ERVIN 33 SABLJIĆ DAMIR
17 SILAHIĆ JASMIN 33 JOVANOVIĆ ALEKSANDAR
17 MILETIĆ BRUNO 33 ŽURIĆ DAMIR
17 KATAVIĆ ALEN 33 JEDVAJIĆ DARKO
17 DŽIDŽIĆ MILE 33 SITO ZVONIMIR
17 SEČI ZLATKO 33 SINOVČIĆ ŠIMUN
17 ČAVAR IVANA 33 CVETKOVIĆ IGOR
17 MACUT SLOBODAN 33 JURČIĆ IVAN
17 SUSOVIĆ ALAN 33 ARHANIĆ ALEN

POREDAK 3. POJEDINAČNOG KUPA GRADA ZAGREBA




